Fiber Solutions
Introduction
Fiber Solutions
About Vericom
Industry Compliance
Built to meet or surpass industry standards for quality and
performance, compliance is a top priority. With a history of

FOWME-1D2P Wall Mount Enclosure For 2 LGX Panels, One Door, Empty
FOWME-1D4P** Wall Mount Enclosure For 4 LGX Panels, One Door, Empty
Ordering Information
*NOTE: Item # FOWME-1D4P Pictured with fiber adapter panels for demonstration purposes only. Fiber adapter panels sold separately.
**Special Order Only. Available with 12 week lead-time
2
Fiber Solutions
VGS™ LGX Fiber Adapter Panels
LGX Fiber Adapter Panels
6 LC Quad Adapters, 24 Fiber OM3 6 LC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber OM3
LGX Fiber Adapter Panels are mounted in LGX Fiber Enclosures for use in entrance facilities, telecommunications rooms, data
centers, and for network applications to interconnect fiber cables. Fiber adapter panels contain TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS compliant or
compatible simplex or duplex fiber optic adapters and meet or exceed TIA/EIA-568-C.3 requirements.
LGX Fiber Adapter Panels
Vericom Fiber Adapter Panels are constructed with a standard LGX plate and standard TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS fiber adapters. Our
Fiber Adapter Panels are available in LC-UPC Single Mode, LC-UPC Multimode, LC-APC Single Mode, and SC-APC Single Mode.
These adapters include zirconia ceramic split sleeves with housing color coding to meet TIA-568-C.3 with regards to fiber adapter
performance and transmission requirements.
Item Number Description
FOLC24F-6Q3 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Quad Adapters, 24 Fiber OM3
FOLC12F-6D3 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber OM3
FOLC24F-6Q1 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Quad Adapters, 24 Fiber SM
FOLC12F-6D1 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber SM
FOLCA24F-6Q1 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Quad Adapters, 24 Fiber SM (APC)
FOLCA12F-6D1 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber SM (APC)
FOSCA12F-6D1 SC Adapter Panel, 6 SC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber SM (APC)
FOFAP-BL1S Blank Fiber Panel, LGX, Single Slot
Ordering Information
6 LC Quad Adapters, 24 Fiber SM 6 LC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber SM
6 LC Quad Adapters, 24 Fiber SM (APC) 6 LC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber SM (APC)
6 SC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber SM (APC) Blank Fiber Panel, LGX, Single Slot
3
Fiber Pigtail Kits are designed to support both fusion and mechanical splicing for fiber cabling systems. Fiber Pigtail kits contain TIA/
EIA-604 FOCIS compliant fiber optic connectors and meet or exceed TIA/EIA-568-C.3 performance requirements
Fiber Pigtail Kits
Vericom Fiber Pigtail Kits are constructed with standard TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS fiber connectors and two meters of Corning® Fiber
Cable. Our Fiber Pigtails are available in LC-UPC Singlemode, LC-UPC Multimode, LC-APC Singlemode, and SC-APC Singlemode.
Singlemode assemblies are available in standard and bend insensitive glass. 12 strand Fiber Pigtail Kits utilize color coding and
perform to meet TIA-568-C.3 standards.
Fiber Pigtail Kits
Item Number Description
FOP09-LCU-M3-12C-2M Fiber Pigtail, LC-UPC, OM3, 12 Color, 2 meters
FOP09-LCU-SM-12C-2M Fiber Pigtail, LC-UPC, SM 9/125, 12 Color, 2 meters
FOP09-LCU-SBI-12C-2M Fiber Pigtail, LC-UPC, SM 9/125 Bend Insensitive, 12 Color, 2 meters
FOP09-LCA-SM-12C-2M Fiber Pigtail, LC-APC, SM 9/125, 12 Color, 2 meters
FOP09-LCA-SBI-12C-2M Fiber Pigtail, LC-APC, SM 9/125 Bend Insensitive, 12 Color, 2 meters
FOP09-SCA-SM-12C-2M Fiber Pigtail, SC-APC, SM 9/125, 12 Color, 2 meters
FOP09-SCA-SBI-12C-2M Fiber Pigtail, SC-APC, SM 9/125 Bend Insensitive, 12 Color, 2 meters
Ordering Information
Fiber Solutions
VGS™ Fiber Pigtail Kits
LC-UPC Multimode OM3

MTP® brand MPO Patch Cable
MTP® Patch Cable
Ordering Information
2  Connector Perfor-
mance
E = Elite S = Standard
3  Connector Orientation
A = Male to Male
B = Female to Female
C = Female to Male
4  Fiber Type
S = Single Mode
3 = OM3
4 = OM4
5 = OM5
5  Polarity A, B or C
6 Connector Size
12, 24, 16, 32
7 Length
8 Unit of Measure
M = Meters F = Feet
9 Jacket
R = OFNR
Z = LSZH
P = OFNP
1  Connector Style
MT= MTP® MP = MPO
Item Number Structure
XX + X + X + X + X + XX + XX + X + X
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Item # Example:  MOEB3A1203MZ -
Patch Cable, MPO, Elite, Female to Female,
OM3, Type A, 12 Cores, 3 Meters, LSZH Jacket.
For more information or to place
an order, contact a Vericom
representative or visit our website at
vericomsolutions.com.
*32 Connector Size is 2x16
www.vericomsolutions.com  8
Vericom offers low-loss fiber optic adapters/couplers with good repeatability and durability for precisely mating two ends of a fiber
optic cable. These adapters are built to meet TIA-568-C.3 with regards to fiber adapter performance and transmission requirements.
With multiple connector options available, fiber connectivity does not have to be complicated.
LC Fiber Optic Adapters
LC Fiber Optic Adapters are used in entrance facilities, telecommunications rooms, data centers, and for network  applications to
interconnect LC fiber cables. These LC Adapters can be used with adapter plates and fiber enclosures for a complete LC system
solution.Vericom LC fiber optic adapters are constructed with a polycarbonate outer cover over a ceramic adapter. Our LC adapters
are available in LC-UPC Single Mode, LC-UPC Multimode, and LC-APC Single Mode. These adapters are built to meet TIA-568-C.3
with regards to fiber adapter performance and transmission requirements.
LC Fiber Optic Adapters
Item Number Description
UAT22U21BL1 LC-UPC Single Mode Duplex Adapter, Blue